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Caesarstone. 
Crafted For You.

Caesarstone® lives in the heart of your home,  
combining the beauty and strength of quartz  
surfaces in your kitchen, bathroom and more. 

Caesarstone® gives you total peace of mind  
that you’ve chosen not just the durability  
and quality of a Caesarstone® surface, but an  
inspired centrepiece for a lifetime of experiences.

Bring out the designer in you. 

Caesarstone® opens a world of design &  
inspiration for your own unique renovation.  
With cutting edge surfaces, endless design  
possibilities and support along the way.

“ Combining the beauty  
& strength of quartz –  
One of nature’s  
strongest minerals”.

A unique marble quartz, its classical white base 
coloured in the purest of hues. This uplifting 
surface is an illuminating backdrop to the more 
dominant, almost black veins that traverse the 
benchtop, creating interplay between darkness 
and light. Alive with emotion and movement, 
this structure is a refined rustle of fine lines 
atop shadowy alluvial layers that add depth. 

Empira White™

Kitchen  |  Empira White™ 5151



The grey complexion echoes the character  
of concrete, evoking a contemporary feel.  
Composed across its grey base, soft mineral 
textures range in off-whites and greys,  
combined with darker veils of grey & brown  
to reflect the oxidised rusts found in nature.

Primordia™

Kitchen  |  Primordia™ 4043



Collection

Pure White™ 1141 D Organic White™ 4600 D

Snow™ 2141 S

White Shimmer™ 3142 S

Frosty Carrina™ 5141 SN

Calacatta Nuvo™ 5131 SNU

White Attica™ 5143 SN

Colour Range:        S    Standard Range               D    Deluxe Range               SN    Supernatural Range               SNU    Supernatural Ultra Range

Intense White™ 6011 S Fresh Concrete™ 4001 C  D

Frozen Terra™ 4601 C  D

Statuario Maximus™ 5031 SNUEmpira White™ 5151 SNUNEW!



Buttermilk™ 4220 S

Cosmopolitan White™ 5130 D

Cloudburst Concrete™ 4011 R SNOcean Foam™ 6141 S

Nougat™ 6600 S

Osprey™ 3141 S

Ice Snow™ 9141 S

Nordic Loft™ 6041 S

Linen™ 2230 S

Surface Finish:        C    Concrete Finish               R    Rough Finish Please Note:  All Caesarstone® surfaces have a Polished Finish unless otherwise stated. 

Clamshell™ 4130 D

Atlantic Salt™ 6270 S

Alpine Mist™ 5110 SN



London Grey™ 5000 SN

Topus Concrete™ 4023 R SN

Noble Grey™ 5211 SN

Airy Concrete™ 4044 R SN

Georgian Bluffs™ 6134 D

Symphony Grey™ 5133 D

Excava™ 4046 R SN

Primordia™ 4043 R SNNEW!

Bianco Drift™ 6131 SN

Concrete and Rough Finish surfaces may require increased maintenance due to their unique patterns and finishes.

Shitake™ 4230 D

Ginger™ 4330 S

Wild Rice™ 4360 S

Slab Thickness:           20mm



Urban™ 2040 S Turbine Grey™ 6313 SN

Raw Concrete™ 4004 C  D

 = 198-206kg (45-47kg/m2)               13mm = 126-134kg (28-31kg/m2)                 Available in 13mm Slab Size:        3,050mm x 1,440mm (Nominal)

Piatra Grey™ 5003 SN

Jet Black™ 3100 SSleek Concrete™ 4003 C  D

Raven™ 4120 S

Oyster™ 4030 S

Vanilla Noir™ 5100 SN

Rugged Concrete™ 4033 R SN
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Supernatural Ultra
Statuario Maximus™ 5031

Calacatta Nuvo™ 5131

Empira White™ 5151 NEW

Supernatural
Cloudburst Concrete™ 4011

Topus Concrete™ 4023

Rugged Concrete™ 4033

Primordia™ 4043 NEW

Airy Concrete™ 4044

Excava™ 4046

London Grey™ 5000

Piatra Grey™ 5003

Vanilla Noir™ 5100

Alpine Mist™ 5110

Frosty Carrina™ 5141

White Attica™ 5143

Noble Grey™ 5211

Bianco Drift™ 6131

Turbine Grey™ 6313

Deluxe
Pure White™ 1141

Fresh Concrete™ 4001

Sleek Concrete™ 4003

Raw Concrete™ 4004

Clamshell™ 4130

Shitake™ 4230

Organic White™ 4600

Frozen Terra™ 4601

Cosmopolitan White™ 5130

Symphony Grey™ 5133

Georgian Bluffs™ 6134

Standard
Urban™ 2040

Snow™ 2141

Linen™ 2230

Jet Black™ 3100

Osprey™ 3141

White Shimmer™ 3142

Oyster™ 4030

Raven™ 4120

Buttermilk™ 4220

Ginger™ 4330

Wild Rice™ 4360

Intense White™ 6011

Nordic Loft™ 6041

Ocean Foam™ 6141

Atlantic Salt™ 6270

Nougat™ 6600

Ice Snow™ 9141
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The Caesarstone® Difference

Caesarstone® leads the way with 
the latest on-trend designs. 
Whether it’s a timeless classic 
or a breath-taking new design, 
Caesarstone® lives at the heart 
of your dream home. 

Innovative Superior Designs.

We make a complex process easy 
with support, inspiration and a 
human touch. We help you with all 
the details so you can bring your 
vision to life. Start your journey at
www.caesarstone.com.au

Your Renovation Partner.

Caesarstone® produce the highest 
quality surfaces that are durable & 
easy to care & maintain with our range 
of cleaning products. We support you 
with a 10 year limited warranty and 
impeccable customer service support.

Total peace of mind.

We conform to all the relevant International Standards.

Showroom
Locations

Caesarstone® Australia 
Head Office, Showroom 
& Warehouse

Caesarstone® NSW 
Sydney Showroom

Caesarstone® QLD 
Yatala Showroom  
& Warehouse

Caesarstone® QLD 
South Brisbane Showroom
- The Build & Design Centre

Unit 3, 1 Secombe Place, 
Moorebank NSW 2170

84 O’Riordan St,  
Alexandria NSW 2015

86 - 90 Union Circuit,  
Yatala QLD 4207

66 Merivale St,  
South Brisbane QLD 4101

Caesarstone® VIC & TAS 
Heatherton Showroom  
& Warehouse

Caesarstone®  SA 
Hindmarsh Showroom  
& Warehouse

Caesarstone® WA 
Subiaco Showroom
- Home Base

Caesarstone® WA 
Wangara Showroom  
& Warehouse

57 Corporate Drive,  
Heatherton VIC 3202

5 Hindmarsh Place,  
Hindmarsh SA 5007

55 Salvado Road,  
Subiaco WA 6008

14-18 Quantum Link,  
Wangara WA 6065

Caesarstone® is made from natural quartz and therefore some variation in colour and aggregate 
may occur. The colours in this brochure are to the highest standards in printing, however, should 
only be used as an indication of actual product design. We always recommend making a final colour 
selection by viewing displays of larger panels in your nearest Caesarstone® showroom or kitchen 
retail showroom to appreciate the movement of the design over a large surface.
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